LTAB1011R
 Active video balun transmitter and receiver
•Single Channel Active Video Receiver
•Long Distance Transmission of PAL /NTSC Real-time Video
•DSA
•Transmission of Single Channel Data
•Exceptional Interference Rejection
•Options for Distances : Three Levels
•Red Light for Power ,Green Light for Video
•Built -in Surge Protection ,Lighting Protection and other Protection
Settings
•Convenient Wiring , Higher Cable Utilization Rate and Lower
Composite Wiring Cost;Wiring Cost, Compact Size and Cabinet
LTAB1011R
Frequency DC to 8MHz
Impedance Coax BNC 75Ω; UTP 100Ω
CMRR 60dB
Attenuation 0.3dB
Working Temp. -10°C ~ 50°C
Storage Temp. -30°C ~ 70°C
Humanity 0% ~ 95%
Category Type UTP Cat5, 24 - 16 AWG
Impedance 9Ω (100m)
Power DC12V
UTP Port Terminal Block
Quantity in Box 1PC
Box Weight 40g
Box Dimension 78 x38 x36mm
Box Quantity Per
Carton
200pcs
Carton Net Weight 8kg
Carton Gross Weight 8.5kg
Carton Dimension 590*275*435(mm)
Packing
Model Number
Product Photo
Summary
Features
Specifications
Video
Environment
UTP Wire